  HI14 series
 Industrial IP68 IMU/VRU/AHRS Motion Sensors
© 2024 Sea Land Tech. Co., Ltd.  All Rights Reserved           sealandtech.com.tw   1 / 26
1 Features
Hardware
 Up to 8 arrays of high-performance IMUs
 Factory -40-85°C full temperature compensation,
        calibration scale factor, cross-axis, zero bias

Industrial IP68 IMU/VRU/AHRS Motion Sensors
© 2024 Sea Land Tech. Co., Ltd.  All Rights Reserved sealandtech.com.tw  5 / 26
5 Ordering Information
Table2. Ordering Information
Interface Part Number Name Description
RS-232
HI14R3-232-100 4 array IMU/VRU/AHRS/AHRS
6DoF+Magnetic 2.5°/h 30ug M12, with
Synchronization
HI14R5-232-100 8 array IMU/VRU/AHRS/AHRS
6DoF+Magnetic 1.76°/h 21ug M12, with
Synchronization
UART(TTL)
HI14R3-URT-100 4 array IMU/VRU/AHRS/AHRS
6DoF+Magnetic 2.5°/h 30ug M12, with
Synchronization
HI14R5-URT-100 8 array IMU/VRU/AHRS/AHRS
6DoF+Magnetic 1.76°/h 21ug M12, with
Synchronization
RS-485
HI14R3-485-000 4 array IMU/VRU/AHRS/AHRS 6DoF+Magnetic 2.5°/h 30ug M12
HI14R5-485-000 8 array IMU/VRU/AHRS/AHRS 6DoF+Magnetic 1.76°/h 21ug M12
CAN
HI14R3-CAN-000 4 array IMU/VRU/AHRS/AHRS 6DoF 2.5°/h 30ug M12
HI14R5-CAN-000 8 array IMU/VRU/AHRS/AHRS 6DoF 1.76°/h 21ug M12
Note1: Synchronous RS-232 interface is pre-configured with M12 8-pin straight female OPEN DB9 female Cable. The length of the
cable is 3m, see Table 21
Note2: The synchronous UART (TTL) interface is equipped with M12 8-core straight female OPEN cable by default, the cable length
is 3m